

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1418A **Version**: 1

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 8/12/2019 In control: County Commission

Title: County Commission New Business Items:

- Resolution on Equal Rights Amendment (Commissioner Gerard)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Adopted RES 19-74, 2. Resolution - Equal Rights Amendment - AATF, 3. Memo_St Pete ERA

Resol, 4. Seel Letter to USF, 5. Diamond Letter to USF

DateVer.Action ByActionResult9/24/20191Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass

Subject:

County Commission New Business Items:

- Resolution on Equal Rights Amendment (Commissioner Gerard)